(C) In case of change in name, it is allowed only 
at the beginning of the 1st year. To change 
the name Learners, have to submit 
Notification in the Government Gazette to 
University. 

Programme Fees (F.Y./S.Y./T.Y.) 

I. F.Y BBA-AFM 

Total F.Y BBA-AFM fee is Rs. 11028/- 
(Eleven Thousand Twenty eight only). 

The details are as follows- 

University Share 

Study Centre Share 

Rs. 8628 

Rs. 2400 

Total Programme Fee  Rs. 11028 

A. Mandatory Fees 

Sr. No. Nature of Fees Amount 

1 Registration Fees 200 

2 Eligibility Fee 100 

3 Identity Card Fee 10

[...]

Total Fee 11028 

Fee Payment Process 

Important Note: Total Fees of BBA-AFM First 
Year Rs. 11028/- should be paid online as per 
prescribed process by the university to the 
University Account. 

II.S.Y.BBA-AFM (Regular) 

Total S.Y BBA-AFM fee is Rs. 11048/- 
(Eleven Thousand and forty Eight only). 

The details are as follows- 

University Share 

Study Centre Share 

Rs. 8648 

Rs. 2400 

Total Programme Fee  Rs. 11048 

A. Mandatory Fees 
Sr. 
No. 

Nature of Fees Amount 

1 Registration Fees 200 

2 Identity Card Fee 10 

3 Prospectus Fee 50

[...]

Fee Payment Process 

Important Note: Total Fees of BBA-AFM Second 
Year Rs. 11048/- should be paid online as per 
prescribed process by the university to the 
University Account 

5. Programme Fees 

III. T.Y BBA-AFM (Regular) 

III. Total T.Y BBA-AFM fee is Rs. 11528/- 
(Eleven Thousand Five Hundred 
Twenty Eight only). The details are as 
follows- 

The details are as follows- 

University Share 

Study Centre Share 

Rs. 9128 

Rs.2400 

Total Programme Fee  Rs. 11528 

A. Mandatory Fees 

Sr. 
No. 

Nature of Fees Amount 

1 Registration Fees 200